
  AP Exam Schedule 2018 
Date 8:00 am SHARP Start Time 

Students to be seated by 7:45 a.m. 
12:00 noon SHARP Start Time 

Students to be seated by 11:45 a.m. 

Monday, May 7 
(Day 1) 

Chemistry  

Tuesday, May 8 
(Day 2) 

Capstone Seminar 
Spanish Language (Room 203) 

Physics 1  
(Physics 20 AP) 

Wednesday, May 9 
(Day 1) 

English Literature 
(English 30 AP) 

Physics 2 
(Physics 30 AP) 

 

Thursday, May 10 
(Day 2) 

 

 Chinese (Room 203) 
 

Friday, May 11 
(Day 1) 

German Language (Room 202) 
Studio Art (Art Room) 

 

Computer Science Principles 
 

Monday, May 14 
(Day 2) 

 

Biology Physics C 

Tuesday, May 15 
(Day 1) 

Calculus AB/BC French Language (Room 202) 
Computer Science A 

 

Wednesday, May 16 
(Day 2) 

English Language 
(English 20 AP) 

 

 

Thursday, May 17 
(Day 1) 

Comparative Government Statistics 

Friday, May 18 
(Day 2) 

 European History 

All exams will be written in the SMALL GYM (unless noted). 


